Leuze
?3'27&?&?&%%

EE#F%%%: 50145361
BTU 053M.5F-D12-T

ES

- BRSH
- RYBEH

B A AR

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG info@leuze.com * www.leuze.com REBFEAREEHA
The Sensor People In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen EBiE : +49 7021 573-0 + f5E : +49 7021 573-199  chi + 2025-06-05 1/3



LHERS - BHFHS: 50145361 « BTU 053M.5F-D12-T

BRSH

ERiiE

ERTERA
EE

WS

RERH  THERRERRE
ARE

RRRZIRIT
% B E 3
RERERE
RRIRRRE

RRIEEZME

The Sensor People

FrxteRaER K

53R Gtk RER

V4A

85¢9
RERS
125E
EF12mmiF
CIRERE]

HE#s , 360
TEHN

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

b

BRRS
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 10.0

info@leuze.com « www.leuze.com

BBif : +49 7021 573-0 « £ : +49 7021 573-199

Leuze

73182900
27279202
27279202
27273701
27273701
27273701
27273701
27273701
27273701
27273701
EC002498
EC003015
EC003015
EC003015
EC003015
EC003015

REBAREEHRF
chi « 2025-06-05

2/3



LHERS - BHFHS: 50145361 « BTU 053M.5F-D12-T
R~ B4

PRAERY 2GR EXR

@5
e o e
D 16,2
M 20 x15

D 12

O

The Sensor People

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

Leuze

info@leuze.com « www.leuze.com
BBi% : +49 7021 573-0 « £ H : +49 7021 573-199

REBAREEHRF
chi « 2025-06-05

3/3



